
Bee-eye Electronic Weighing Scales

DIGI-SCALE

Platform Scales

Bansal Instrumentation
For Enquiries and Orders: B-1/ 42 D, L.D.A. Colony, Opp. CMS Degree College, Kanpur Road Yojana, Lucknow

Call: 9415159876/ 7054415419 Email: beeeyescales@gmail.com Website: www.beeeyescales.com

Display color: Red

Pan Material: SS/ MS

Guarantee: 1 year

Dual Display: upto 5m (Optional)

Stand: As per requirement

Please Note: Our Scales are duly verified & stamped by Dept of Legal Metrology 

BPS-150

BPS-200

BPS-100

BPS-60

BPS-50

150 Kg
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100 Kg
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50 Kg

20 gm

20 gm

10 gm

10 gm

5 gm

500 mm x 500 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

400 mm x 400 mm

400 mm X 400 mm

400mm X 400 mm

Model Cap. L.C. Pan Size


